
Moving Head Light 

www.itctech.com.cn info@itc-pa.com.cn

TL-SL184

Feature

*  Optics: Optical lenses with high temperature resistance and strong light transmission (3-layer coating), three sets of lenses.

*  Color wheel: 7 color gels + 1 white light, rainbow effect with two-way rotation, adjustable speed, flexible positioning function.

*  Fixed gobo wheel: 9 fixed gobos + 1 white light, two-way flow, adjustable speed, flexible positioning function.

*  Rotating gobo wheel: 7 replaceable gobos + white light.

*  Focusing: electronic auto-focusing

*  Prism: 3 rotating prisms, support bidirectional rotation, superimposition, and adjustable speed.

*  Strobe: synchronous, asynchronous, and random stroboscopic mode, and adjustable speed.

*  Atomization: 1 independent atomization effect, soft and natural light spot.

*  Scanning range: X-axis 630°/2.7 S, Y-axis 270°/1.5 S, accurate scanning and positioning.

*  Display interface: A wide-screen 2.8-inch LCD interface in Chinese and English, with rechargeable battery; you can enter the menu to set 

the address code and perform other settings without powering it on; the menu is hierarchically structured and has a friendly graphical 

interface.

*  Intelligent heat dissipation: Using wind direction drainage and temperature intelligent monitoring technology, built-in NTC temperature 

control function, when it is overheated, the output power of the LED is intelligently reduced.

Specification 

Input voltage

LED light source

Average lifespan

Color temperature

Beam angle

Control mode

Channel 

Fixture material

Protection class

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

AC110V-240V 50/60Hz ，430W

300W

50000H

6500K

8-40°

DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface 

(DMX wireless function optional)

19/14 CH

High temperature resistant plastic + molded alloy material

Ip20

336×240×569mm

450×400×555mm

17.5kg

15.5kg


	页 1

