



Feature

- * Optics: Optical lenses with high temperature resistance and strong light transmission (3-layer coating), three sets of lenses.
- * Color wheel: 7 color gels + 1 white light, rainbow effect with two-way rotation, adjustable speed, flexible positioning function.
- * Fixed gobo wheel: 9 fixed gobos + 1 white light, two-way flow, adjustable speed, flexible positioning function.
- * Rotating gobo wheel: 7 replaceable gobos + white light.
- * Focusing: electronic auto-focusing
- * Prism: 3 rotating prisms, support bidirectional rotation, superimposition, and adjustable speed.
- $^{\star}\ \ Strobe: synchronous, asynchronous, and random stroboscopic mode, and adjustable speed.$
- * Atomization: 1 independent atomization effect, soft and natural light spot.
- * Scanning range: X-axis 630°/2.7 S, Y-axis 270°/1.5 S, accurate scanning and positioning.
- * Display interface: A wide-screen 2.8-inch LCD interface in Chinese and English, with rechargeable battery; you can enter the menu to set the address code and perform other settings without powering it on; the menu is hierarchically structured and has a friendly graphical interface.
- * Intelligent heat dissipation: Using wind direction drainage and temperature intelligent monitoring technology, built-in NTC temperature control function, when it is overheated, the output power of the LED is intelligently reduced.

Specification

Input voltage	AC110V-240V 50/60Hz , 430W
LED light source	300W
Average lifespan	50000H
Color temperature	6500K
Beam angle	8-40°
Control mode	DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface
	(DMX wireless function optional)
Channel	19/14 CH
Fixture material	High temperature resistant plastic + molded alloy material
Protection class	lp20
Fixture size (L×W×H)	336×240×569mm
Package size (L×W×H)	450×400×555mm
Gross weight	17.5kg
Net weight	15.5kg